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Monday, February 19, 2024: N side Central Ave to S side Olive Ave 
& H St to W side D St

Tuesday, February 20, 2024: N side Central Ave to N side 6th St/N 
side Yosemite Ave & E side D St to Tozer

Wednesday, February 21, 2024: S side 6th St/S side Yosemite to N 
side Olive & E side D St to W side Vineyard Ave/W side Roosevelt Ave

Thursday, February 22, 2024: S side A St to S Knox St & E side Hwy 
99/E side Roosevelt to Road 28

Friday, February 23, 2024: E side Roosevelt Ave/E side Vineyard 
Ave to Lily/Drysdale & S side Clinton to N side A St

Monday, February 26, 2024: E side Vineyard/Lilly to Tozer St & S 
side 6th/S side Yosemite to Koufax/Avila Way

Tuesday, February 27, 2024: S side Kennedy to Laguna/Storey Rd & E 
side Tulare St to Indigo Dr

Wednesday, February 28, 2024: S side Adell/Lacreta/Eisenhower 
to N side Kennedy & W Lake/Merced St to Chapin St

Thursday, February 29, 2024: S side Ellis to N side Adell/Lacreta 
Ave & W side Lake St to Madison Dr

Friday, March 1, 2024: S side Kennedy to N side Cleveland & W side 
Lake St to W side Tulare/Malta St

Scan the QR Code for more 
information
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